ST PIUS X
Youth Choir Schedule

(Remainder of January 2025 through the Sacramental Celebration)

Date Time Notes

2025

January

Sun Jan 19 10:15 11 am Mass

Wed Jan 22" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Jan 29" | 3:30 —4:25 | Rehearsal

FEBRUARY

Sun Feb 2 10:15 11 am Mass (Rite of Enroliment)

Wed Feb 5% 3:30 —4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Feb 12" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Feb 19" | 3:30 —4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Feb 26" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

MARCH

Sun Mar 2nd 10:15 11 am Mass

Wed Mar 5t No Rehearsal Ash Wednesday
Wed Mar 12" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Mar 19" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

Wed Mar 26" | 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal

APRIL

Wed Apr 2" 3:30 — 4:25 | Rehearsal With Kathy
Sun Apr 6™ 10:15 11 am Mass With Kathy
Wed Apr 9™ 3:30 - 4:30 | Rehearsal

Wed Apr 16 No Rehearsal Holy Week
Wed Apr 23 3:30 —4:30 | Rehearsal

Wed Apr 30" | 3:30 — 4:30 | Rehearsal

MAY

Sat May 3 4:15 5 pm Confirmation and 1t Eucharist

Please Note: We lose the majority of our Youth Choir Members to spring sports, so we will conclude this

year with the Sacramental Celebration on Saturday, May 3.

We will have our ANNUAL MUSIC MINISTRY PICNIC sometime in July or August. Please watch for
details, all Youth Choir Members and their families are invited...it will be at Miss Darcie’s House©




